INSTITUTE CODE
50563

74105

13188

73002

73004

73024

23147

50995

50889

50466

INSTITUTE NAME

AYAT Skill Development
Center(ASDC),Savar, Dhaka

Ayesha Siddiqua Islamia
Girls Madrasah & Orphanage

Bace Mitali Training Centre,
Dinajpur

Bandarban Technical School
and College

Bandarban Technical
Training Center (TTC),
Bandarban

Bandarban United IT Institute

Bandhu Technical Training
Center, Rajshahi

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur
Rahman International
Institute of Tourism and
Hospitality (BSMRIITH),
Dhaka.

BAngladesh Academy of
Technical Education (BATE),
Dhaka

Bangladesh Association for
the Aged and Institute of
Geriatric Medicine (BAAIGM),
Dhaka,

EIIN

EMAIL
nusratferozaman@gmail.com
jhmyounos@gmail.com
bacemitali@yahoo.com,

bacebd@gmail.com

bandarbanttc@yahoo.com

sayiful@gmail.com;
info@uniteditinstitute.com

bccazad@gmail.com

sabujbtb07@gmail.com

igbalkabir.rg@gmail.com

mohsinkabirl3@gmail.com

PHONE
01713036999

01817019461

01318319667

01814102512

01619607095

01716123696

01798205129

01675452231

01619116263
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DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DISTRICT

DHAKA
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BANDARBAN

BANDARBAN

BANDARBAN
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DHAKA
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DHAKA



